
Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Male Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS S O T U N V

U11 Male A Harry Lees Max Fletcher ABEL BELLO ROMAN FARFOOTMorgan Hill

2 11.45 K&S 32.94 Harb 22.98 Tel 22.76 Corby 18.27 BRAT 16.45 2 3 5 6 4

Howler B Joseph Freer ETHAN BERRY JOSHUA BALOGAN
BRAT 20.59 Tel 17.46 Corby 11.26 6 4 5

U11 Male A Jacob Winters FABIAN POWELL Max Fletcher EDWARD HARRISON Morgan Hill

14 12.30 K&S 3.93 Corby 3.89 Harb 3.28 Tel 3.16 BRAT 2.61 2 5 4 6 3

Long Jump B Pit 1 Oliver Edwards Hal Eastwood ETHAN BERRY Joseph Freer JAKE WILSON
K&S 3.72 Harb 2.77 Tel 2.59 BRAT 2.52 Corby 2.48 3 2 5 6 4

U11 Male A Hal Eastwood ABEL BELLO KIT PARKINSON Morgan Hill Oliver Edwards

33 2.00 Harb 1.55.9 Tel 2.02.9 Corby 2.07.9 BRAT 2.11.5 K&S 2.11.9 3 4 6 2 5

600m B Harry Lees Max Fletcher EDWARD HARRISONJoseph Harte
K&S 2.05.8 Harb 2.09.4 Tel 2.10.1 BRAT 2.27.4 3 5 6 4

U11 Male A FABIAN POWELL Oliver Hutton ABEL BELLO Hal Eastwood Joseph Freer

61 3.20 Corby 10.9 K&S 11.5 Tel 11.9 Harb 12 BRAT 14.1 2 6 3 5 4

75m B Oliver Edwards EDWARD HARRISONJamaal Obazee JAKE WILSON Stephen Mathews
K&S 11.8 Tel 12.6 Harb 13.5 Corby 13.6 BRAT 13.7 2 3 4 6 5

Non Scoring

A

B  

Stephen Mathews Joseph Freer HERBET BECKWITH

34 2.05 U11 Male A 750 755 413

BRAT 2.23.8 BRAT 2.27.0 Corby 2.33.1

600m B NS

U11 Male Jacob Winters ROMAN FARFORTJOSHUA BALOGANETHAN BERRY Joseph Harte

62 3.25 A 284 414 409 700 751

K&S 11.4 Corby 12.6 Corby 13.9 Tel 14.5 BRAT 14.7

75m B NS

A

B  

6 Total Points 23 27 32 37 34

Match Position 5 4 3 1 6 2 6 6
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U11 Female Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event S O T U N V

U11 Female A Eve Godsal OLIVIA BUCKLANDZoe Morgan-WilliamsAbigal Wynne SCARLETT BLACKMAN

3 11.45 BRAT 23.61 Tel 21.74 Harb 18.63 Nun 18.52 Corby 7.97 6 2 4 3 5

Howler B MADDY BOULD RUBY COUSINS
Tel 18.58 Corby 10.53 5 6

U11 Female A LEXI WILKINSON Emilia Lowe MAYA GRIFFITHSAbigal Wynne Holly Freer

29 1.50 Corby 2.03.1 Harb 2.04.8 Tel 2.05.6 Nun 2.11.3 BRAT 2.11.8 2 6 5 3 4

600m B ZENNER COOMBS Zoe Morgan-WilliamsPoppy Close MADDY BOULD
Corby 2.05.6 Harb 2.11.0 BRAT 2.19.4 Tel 2.30.1 4 6 5 3

U11 Female A Eve Godsal POPPY NELSON CHLOE NOCK Emilia Lowe Abigal Wynne Jessica Bennett

44 2.10 BRAT 3.33 Corby 3.27 Tel 3.19 Harb 3.16 Nun 2.45 K&S 2.45 6 5 3 1 2 4

Long Jump B Pit 2 Holly Freer OLIVIA BUCKLANDZoe Morgan-WilliamsHONOR SOMERVILLE-COTTON
BRAT 3.05 Tel 2.92 Harb 2.91 Corby 2.65 6 3 4 5

U11 Female A Eve Godsal CHLOE NOCK Emilia Lowe POPPY NELSON Jessica Bennett

58 3.10 BRAT 12 Tel 12.4 Harb 12.6 Corby 12.7 K&S 13.9 6 3 4 2 5

75m B Holly Freer LUCY HUGHES OLIVIA BUCKLAND
BRAT 12.4 Corby 12.7 Tel 13.2 6 5 4

Non Scoring

A

B  

SOFIA BARRETT CHLOE NOCK RUBY COUSINS

30 1.55 U11 Female A 405 701 410

Corby 2.00.2 Tel 2.12.0 Corby 2.28.7

600m B NS

GRACE HYDE MAYA GRIFFITHSBETHANY BAXBY Poppy Close MADDY BOULD

59 3.15 U11 Female A 407 702 411 573 703

Corby 12.7 Tel 12.9 Corby 13.2 BRAT 13.3 Tel 13.6

75m  B NS

A

B  

Relays

Corby Harborough Telford BRAT
81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Corby 63.4 Harb 64.2 Tel 66.8 BRAT 70.2

1 LUCY HUGHES Zoe Morgan WilliamsMAYA GRIFFITHS Joseph Freer

4 x 100m Mixed 2 FABIAN POWELL Max Fletcher EDUARD HARRISONPoppy Close

B 3 ROMAN FARFORT Emilia Lowe ABEL BELLOW Morgan Hill

4 HONOR SOMERVILLE-COTTONHal Eastwood MADDY BOULD Holly Freer

7 Total Points 36 35 25 3 8 36

Match Position 1 3 4 6 5 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Male Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS S O T U N V

U13 Male A Stephen Bates Elliot Proctor SAM HIMSWORTH

5 12.00 Nun 1.45 BRAT 1.20 Tel 1.15 5 6 4

High Jump B

U13 Male A OLIVER MADDOX Sam Yates ELLIOTT POWELL Noah Smith Alex Jameson Benji Godsal

12 12.20 Tel 2.33.6 Nun 2.33.8 Corby 2.40.2 Harb 2.47.3 K&S 2.51.5 BRAT 3.01.9 1 4 3 2 5 6

800m B RYAN TURNBULL SAM HIMSWORTH
Corby 2.45.3 Tel 3.17.2 6 5

U13 Male A Adam Stewart SAM HIMSWORTHKyle Smith

15 12.35 Harb 15.8 Tel 16.7 Nun 17.6 6 4 5

75m hurdles B DOMINIC ROGACZEWSKI 
Tel 17.4 6

U13 Male A

24 1.00

Javelin B

U13 Male A ELLIOT POWEL Daniel Oliver Elliot Proctor JAKE BARNES Alex Jameson Noah Smith

41 2.25 Corby 14.2 Nun 14.4 BRAT 14.7 Tel 14.9 K&S 15.0 Harb 16.1 4 6 1 2 5 3

100m B Stephen Bates Kian Jones Oliver Hubbard RORY BRISTOLL Jaheim Obazee
Nun 14.6 K&S 14.8 BRAT 15.2 Tel 15.6 Harb 15.9 4 2 5 6 3

U13 Male A MARVIN CAMARAAdam Stewart Stephen Bates RORY BRISTOLL Oliver Hubbard Ryan Bennett

52 2.40 Corby 6.26 Harb 5.91 Nun 5.88 Tel 5.25 BRAT 4.91 K&S 4.76 2 6 5 1 4 3

Shot B JAMES CROSS JAKE BARNES Shay Davies Rolph Eastwood Joseph Roberts
Corby 5.91 Tel 5.08 K&S 4.44 Harb 3.79 BRAT 3.72 2 6 3 4 5

U13 Male A OLIVER MADDOX Elliot Proctor Sam Yates JAMES CROSS Ryan Bennett Noah Smith

64 3.20 Tel 4.05 BRAT 4.00 Nun 3.83 Corby 3.60 K&S 3.56 Harb 3.33 5 3 1 2 4 6

Long Jump B BEN BARNES Faris Alkhamsei Rolph Eastwood Benji Godsal Kian Jones
Tel 3.91 Nun 3.72 Harb 3.35 BRAT 3.18 K&S 2.86 3 4 2 5 6

U13 Male A OLIVER MADDOX Daniel Oliver JAMES CROSS Oliver Hubbard Jaheim Obazee

70 3.50 Tel 29.3 Nun 29.4 Corby 32.1 BRAT 32.4 Harb 33.1 3 4 2 5 6

200m B Faris Alkhamsei Joseph Roberts JAKE BARNES
Nun 31.9 BRAT 35.0 Tel dnf 5 6

U13 Male A Robert Currie Adam Stewart BEN BARNES

73 4.20 Nun 5.08.9 Harb 5.42.6 Tel 6.19.9 5 6 4

1500m B Rolph Eastwood DOMINIC ROGACZEWSKI 
Harb 6.04.4 Tel 6.40.2 6 5

U13 Male A DOMINIC ROGACZEWSKI Benji Godsal Faris Alkhamsei Jaheim Obazee Alex Jameson

78 4.20 Tel 15.18 BRAT 14.22 Nun 13.05 Harb 10.91 K&S 9.50 5 3 2 4 6

Discus B RORY BRISTOLL Joseph Roberts
Tel 11.43 BRAT 9.24 5 6

Relays

Telford Nuneaton Kidder & StourportBRAT

85 5.10 U13 Male Tel 59.1 Nun 59.3 K&S 63.2 BRAT 63.5 3 4 5 6

1 JAKE BARNES Robert Currie Kian Jones Elliot Proctor

4 x 100m 2 OLIVER MADDOX Daniel Oliver Alex Jameson Benji Godsal

3 RORY BRISTOLL Sam Yates Shay Davies Joseph Roberts

4 BEN BARNES Kyle Smith Ryan Bennett Oliver Hubbard

Officials Points 14 14 12 14 4 14

11 Total Points 61 49 53 38 69 99

Match Position 3 5 4 6 2 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U13 Female Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event S O T U N V

U13 Female A Jodie Ruane MADELINE MAYESFreya Slattery Innes Villalobos FiniganAmber Lewis

1 11.45 K&S 5.08.9 Corby 5.09.4 Nun 5.39.3 BRAT 5.42.3 Tel 5.55.1 3 5 6 4 2

1500m B IMOGEN DEE Danny Parks Natalie Wynne
Corby 5.26.2 K&S 5.36.7 Nun 6.05.0 6 5 4

U13 Female A Jess Day Tegan Stoddart Katie Freer Harriet Cooper

11 12.15 Nun 12.6 Tel 13.8 BRAT 14.1 K&S 17.0 4 3 6 5

70m hurdles B Mia Shancey Cassie Supple
Nun 16.3 Tel 16.5 6 5

U13 Female A Charlotte BurrowsHannah Smith MATILDA SOMERVILLE-COTTONKatie Freer Hannah Telling

25 1.15 Tel 2.30.8 Harb 2.45.9 Corby 2.49.3 BRAT 3.02.8 K&S 3.22.2 3 4 5 2 6

800m B ERIN TREACY Lily Smith
Corby 2.41.5 BRAT 3.16.8 5 6

U13 Female A Kelsie Mulineaux Molly Jameson Cassie Supple Chloe Graham Major

31 1.40 Nun 1.26 K&S 1.20 Tel 1.08 BRAT dnf 5 6 4

High Jump B

U13 Female A Liana White Molly Jameson Josie Williams ERIN TREACY Mia Shancey

35 2.10 Tel 13.8 K&S 14.4 BRAT 15.0 Corby 15.3 Nun 15.5 4 3 5 2 6

100m B Maisie Scamp Lucy Chrzan Kayleigh Berry
BRAT 15.1 K&S 15.8 Tel 16.3 6 5 4

U13 Female A Amber Lewis Lily Smith 

38 1.50 Tel 14.47 BRAT 10.00 5 6

Discus B Josie Williams Tegan Stoddart
BRAT 12.97 Tel 11.45 6 5

U13 Female A Amber Smith Jess Day Hannah Smith MATILDA SOMERVILLE-COTTONKatie Freer Hannah Telling

56 2.50 Tel 4.40 Nun 4.28 Harb 4.01 Corby 3.99 BRAT 3.53 K&S 3.35 2 3 4 1 5 6

Long Jump B Mia Shancey BEA LOVETT-BRUNTKayleigh Berry Chloe Graham MajorDanny Parks
Nun 3.42 Corby 3.20 Tel 3.20 BRAT 2.96 K&S 2.06 3 5 2 6 4

U13 Female A Liana White ERIN TREACY Maisie Scamp Hannah Smith Lucy Chrzan

63 3.35 Tel 29.2 Corby 31.1 BRAT 31.3 Harb 31.5 K&S 32.4 4 5 3 2 6

200m B Amber Smith Innes Villalobos FiniganHannah Telling
Tel 29.9 BRAT 32.2 K&S 43.0 5 4 6

U13 Female A Molly Jameson Natalie Wynne Josie Williams Amber Lewis

65 3.30 K&S 6.10 Nun 5.36 BRAT 4.86 Tel 4.52 4 6 5 3

Shot B Harriet Cooper Lily Smith Kelsie Mulineaux
K&S 5.05 BRAT 4.57 Nun 3.86 5 6 4

U13 Female A

79 4.20

Javelin B

Relays

Telford BRAT Kidder & Stourport

82 4.55 U13 Female Tel 60.1 BRAT 62.5 K&S 70.4 5 4 6

1 Amber Smith Maisie Scamp Harriet Cooper

4 x 100m 2 Tegan Stoddart Innes Villalobos FiniganHannah Telling

3 Kayleigh Berry Chloe Graham MajorLucy Chrzan

4 Liana White Josie Williams Jes Bennett

Officials Points 14 14 12 14 4 14

11 Total Points 78 51 24 70 52 88

Match Position 2 5 6 3 4 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Male Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS S O T U N V

U15 Male A Tom Wainwright Kieren Mayall RHYS CROMBLEHOLMEJohn Stolberg VALERIO DUAH

6 12.00 Harb 5.06 K&S 4.47 Corby 4.39 BRAT 4.22 Tel 4.22 3 4 6 5 2

Long Jump B JOEL CAMARA JOHN MASON Barnaby Smith Lewis Proctor
Corby 4.10 Tel 4.09 Harb 4.06 BRAT 3.94 3 6 4 5

U15 Male A Hugo Villalobos-FiniganWilliam Parry JOHN MASON JAMES MCINTYRENathan Hunt

16 12.40 BRAT 2.14.2 Harb 2.20.8 Tel 2.21.1 Corby 2.30.0 Nun 2.40.9 6 3 5 2 4

800m B NS JAKE LAWSON THOMAS BERRY Jamie Cooper Hisham Alkhamsei
Corby 2.37.8 Tel 2.38.3 BRAT 2.38.7 Nun 2.42.2 4 6 3 5

U15 Male A William Parry John Stolberg CHARLIE NICOL FINLEY WILSON

20 1.05 Harb 13.6 BRAT 14.6 Tel 16.9 Corby 16.0 5 3 6 4

80m hurdles B THOMAS BERRY
Tel 18.1 6

U15 Male A JOSH ROLINSON SAM HAINES Tom Wainwright Dan Kimber Charles Harvey

22 1.00 Tel 8.20 Corby 7.90 Harb 7.87 K&S 6.74 BRAT 5.20 2 5 4 3 6

Shot B Ben Wooding GREGOR WATKINSJOEL CAMERA Chris Telling
Harb 7.24 Tel 7.17 Corby 6.91 K&S 5.55 4 6 3 5

U15 Male A

39 1.50

Javelin B

U15 Male A RHYS CROMBLEHOLMECHARLIE FISHER Kieren Mayall Hugo Villalobos-FiniganBarnaby Smith Nathan Hunt

42 2.30 Corby 12.1 Tel 12.6 K&S 12.9 BRAT 13.0 Harb 14.0 Nun 14.3 3 6 2 4 1 5

100m B LUKE FRY GREGOR WATKINSCharles Harvey
Corby 12.8 Tel 13.2 BRAT 13.9 4 6 5

U15 Male A William Parry CHARLIE NICOL FINLEY WILSON Lewis Proctor

45 2.25 Harb 1.46 Tel 1.35 Corby 1.30 BRAT 1.20 3 4 6 5

High Jump B

U15 Male A EVAN BLACKMANTom Wainwright VALERIO DUAH Hugo Villalobos-FiniganMatei Dima

55 2.55 Corby 37.6 Harb 39.4 Tel 39.8 BRAT 40.7 K&S 47.2 3 6 5 2 4

300m B Chris Tellling FINLEY WILSON Ben Wooding WILLIAM KAY Jamie Cooper
K&S 42.7 Corby 43.1 Harb 46.7 Tel 48.3 BRAT 50.2 2 5 4 6 3

U15 Male A SAM HAINES JOSH ROLINSON Lewis Proctor Hisham Alkhamsei

66 3.30 Corby 20.51 Tel 18.03 BRAT 13.03 Nun 8.77 4 6 3 5

Discus B CHARLIE NICOL
Tel 17.19 6

U15 Male A EVAN BLACKMANVALERIO DUAH Kieren Mayall Charles Harvey Barnaby Smith

71 3.55 Corby 24.3 Tel 25.1 K&S 26.3 BRAT 28.2 Harb 28.7 3 6 2 4 5

200m B CHARLIE FISHER LUKE FRY Dan Kimber
Tel 25.9 Corby 26.5 K&S 29.4 5 4 6

U15 Male A ARCHIE PARKINSONMicheal Wynne Ben Wooding WILLIAM KAY Chris Telling John Stolberg

76 4.30 Corby 4.37.1 Nun 4.45.7 Harb 4.46.6 Tel 4.49.9 K&S 4.52.9 BRAT 4.59.1 1 6 4 2 5 3

1500m B Dan Kimber LUCA MAYES CALEB ADAMS Micheal Wynne
K&S 4.54.6 Corby 4.56.2 Tel 5.02.7 Nun 5.33.6 5 6 3 4

Telford Corby Harborough Kidder & StourportBRAT

86 5.15 U15 Male Tel 50.3 Corby 50.7 Harb 54.3 K&S 54.6 BRAT 57 2 5 4 3 6

1 GREGOR WATKINSRHYS CROMBLEHOLMEBen Wooding Matei Dima Lewis Proctor

4 x 100m 2 JOHN MASON EVAN BLACKMAN Barnaby Smith Kieren Mayall Jamie Cooper

3 VALERIO DUAH SAM HAINES William Parry Dan Kimber Charles Harvey

4 CHARLIE FISHER FINLEY WILSON Tom Wainwright Chris Telling Hugo Villalobos-Finigan

Officials Points 14 14 12 14 4 14

12 Total Points 62 105 70 56 21 108

Match Position 4 2 3 5 6 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U15 Female Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event S O T U N V

U15 Female A Hannah Stewart LAURA DEW Caitlin Harte

4 11.55 Harb 5.42.9 Corby 5.44.3 BRAT 6.01.9 4 5 6

1500m B IONA BEBB
Corby 5.46.0 6

U15 Female A Bethany Wallis Julia RogaczewskaElena Leckebush

9 12.15 Harb 14.10 Tel 12.98 BRAT 9.10 4 6 5

Discus B Beatrice Spencer Caitlin Harte
Harb 14.00 BRAT 7.34 5 6

U15 Female A LAUREN MCMULLEN

13 12.30 Corby 13.8 6

75m hurdles B IONA BEBB
Corby 16.2 6

U15 Female A Bethany Wallis Anna Berrill

17 12.55 Harb 1.35 BRAT 1.20 5 6

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Naomi Johnson LAUREN MCMULLEN

21 1.00 BRAT 4.48 Corby 4.06 6 5

Long Jump B Pit 2 SOPHIE BEATY Elena Leckebush
Corby 4.01 BRAT 3.60 5 6

U15 Female A Ellie Biggs GRACIE LOVETT-BRUNTBethany Wallis

26 1.25 Nun 2.36.2 Corby 2.39.1 Harb 2.45.4 5 4 6

800m B TRINITY COOMBS
Corby 2.52.3 6

U15 Female A Yasmin Berrow Naomi Johnson Bethaney MasefieldSOPHIE BEATY Beatrice Spencer

36 2.15 K&S 13.4 BRAT 13.4 Tel 13.7 Corby 13.8 Harb 14.9 5 3 2 6 4

100m B LAUREN MCMULLENIsobel Mullet Anna Berrill Natasha Wake
Corby 13.7 K&S 14.0 BRAT 14.4 Tel 14.7 4 6 5 3

U15 Female A GEMMA JONES Hope Bunn Ellie Biggs Nikki Lawrence Hannah Stewart

50 2.40 Corby 41.7 K&S 45.5 Nun 48.9 BRAT 50.1 Harb 53.5 3 6 2 5 4

300m B Yasmin Berrow Tamlin Dwyer ANNIE BECKWITHElena Leckebush
K&S 47.1 Nun 51.1 Corby 51.3 BRAT 54.5 3 4 6 5

U15 Female A

54 2.40

Javelin B

U15 Female A Naomi Johnson Bethaney MasefieldIsobel Mullet SOPHIE BEATY Beatrice Spencer

68 3.40 BRAT 27.9 Tel 28.4 K&S 29.2 Corby 30.6 Harb 31.4 6 3 2 4 5

200m B Hope Bunn GRACIE LOVETT-BRUNTNatasha Wake Rachel Shepherd 
K&S 28.6 Corby 29.9 Tel 30.2 BRAT 34.5 3 5 6 4

U15 Female A Bethaney MasefieldNikki Lawerence Hannah Stewart

77 4.20 Tel 5.53 BRAT 5.37 Harb 3.57 5 4 6

Shot B Julia RogaczewskaRachel Shepherd
Tel 5.48 BRAT 4.74 5 6

Corby Kidder & StourportBRAT Telford Harborough

83 5.00 U15 Female Corby 54.2 K&S 57.1 BRAT 58.0 Tel 61.4 Harb 61.7 4 6 2 5 3

1 LAUREN MCMULLENYasmin Berrow Naomi Johnson Natasha Wake Bethany Wallis

4 x 100m 2 SOPHIE BEATY Hope Bunn Rachel Shepherd Amber Lewis Beatrice Spencer

3 GEMMA JONES Danny Parks Nikki Lawerence Julia Rogaczewska Hannah Stewart

4 GRACIE LOVETT-BRUNTMolly Jameson Anna Berrill Bethaney Masefield Hannah Smith

Officials Points 14 14 12 14 4 14

12 Total Points 81 92 52 51 19 50

Match Position 2 1 3 4 6 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Men Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS S O T U N V

U17 Men A BEN HIMSWORTH Jack Costello

8 12.15 Tel 11.69 BRAT 9.66 5 6

Shot B BRADLEY HOOKERAndrew Cox
Tel 7.70 BRAT 6.17 5 6

U17 Men A Eddie Roberts ADAM MCCRONE Charlie Blencowe

18 12.50 K&S 2.10.1 Corby 2.14.8 Harb 2.31.8 5 4 6

800m B NS

U17 Men A BEN HIMSWORTH Jack Costello

23 1.00 Tel 27.03 BRAT 26.39 5 6

Discus B

U17 Men A JAKE WATSON

27 1.35 Tel 16.0 6

100m hurdles B ANDREW MARTIN 
Tel 17.6 6

U17 Men A ANDREW MARTINNathan Timmington

32 1.30 Tel 5.29 BRAT 4.45 5 6

Long Jump B JAKE WATSON Andrew Cox
Tel 4.90 BRAT 3.97 5 6

U17 Men A JACK FINN Charlie Blencowe Nathan Timmington

43 2.35 Tel 11.7 Harb 12.9 BRAT 13.1 4 5 6

100m B BEN HIMSWORTH Sam Barber
Tel 13.4 BRAT 14.1 5 6

U17 Men A BRADLEY HOOKEREddie Roberts Sam Barber ADAM MCCRONE

57 3.00 Tel 55.5 K&S 56.4 BRAT 57.6 Corby 60.5 4 3 5 6

400m B ANDREW MARTIN
Tel 65.8 6

U17 Men A

67 3.30

Javelin B

U17 Men A JACK FINN Charlie Blencowe Nathan Timmington

72 4.00 Tel 23.1 Harb 26.6 BRAT 26.8 4 5 6

200m B BRADLEY HOOKERAndrew Cox
Tel 25.4 BRAT 29.5 5 6

U17 Men A JAKE WATSON Jack Costello

74 4.10 Tel 1.63 BRAT 1.45 5 6

High Jump B

U17 Men A Sam Barber

80 4.40 BRAT 4.56.4 6

1500m B

Telford BRAT

87 5.20 U17 Men Tel 51.3 BRAT 52.4 5 6

1 JAKE WATSON Sam Barber

4 x 100m 2 BRADLEY HOOKERJack Costello

3 ANDREW MARTIN Andrew Cox

4 JACK FINN Nathan Timmington

Officials Points 14 14 12 14 4 14

12 Total Points 77 22 26 25 4 104

Match Position 2 5 3 4 6 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 U17 Female/Women Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event S O T U N V

U17 F/Women A SELINA  SCOTT Carolyn Dyall Sen Helen Close Lianne Brooks

7 12.05 Corby 5.06.6 Nun 6.05.3 BRAT 6.05.4 Harb 6.13.8 4 6 3 5

1500m B Sen Angie Mills-Cooper
BRAT 6.24.5 6

U17 Female A

10 12.15

Javelin (U17) B

U17 Female A Sophie Domingo Lucy Freer

19 1.00 Harb 12.4 BRAT 15.5 5 6

80m hurdles (U17) B

U17 F/Women A ELIOSE COOMBS Bethan Simpkin Melody Lewis Sen Helen Close Carolyn Dyall

28 1.40 Corby 2.28.4 Harb 2.47.4 Tel 3.00.7 BRAT 3.01.6 Nun 3.10.9 3 6 5 2 4

800m B AMY SAVILLE Lianne Brooks Sen Angie Mills-Cooper
Corby 2.29.8 Harb 3.01.1 BRAT 3.24.7 4 6 5

U17 Female A Sophie Domingo Eleanor Bristoll Carolyn Dyall Sen Helen Close 

37 1.50 Harb 7.93 Tel 7.43 Nun 6.68 BRAT 3.73 3 6 4 5

Shot (U17) B Melody Lewis Bethan Simpkin Sen Angie Mills-Cooper 
Tel 6.72 Harb 5.87 BRAT 3.68 4 5 6

U17 F/Women A Megan Broad ALICE MERRIMANEva Gunn

40 2.20 Tel 12.7 Corby 14.2 BRAT 14.3 4 5 6

100m B Anna Lister ALICE LUCAS
Tel 13.6 Corby 14.5 5 6

U17 F/Women A Claire Richards SELINA SCOTT Eva Gunn

51 2.45 Tel 44.4 Corby 45.5 BRAT 49.6 4 5 6

300m B AMY SAVILLE
Corby 47.9 6

U17 Female A Jess Surridge Melody Lewis ALICE MERRIMAN

53 2.40 K&S 15.86 Tel 15.40 Corby 15.13 4 6 5

Discus (U17) B Eleanor Bristoll ALICE LUCAS
Tel 13.53 Corby 9.84 5 6

U17 F/Women A Lucy Freer EMMA PETERS

60 3.10 BRAT 1.45 Corby 1.20 6 5

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Megan Broad Lucy Freer ALICE MERRIMANJess Surridge

69 3.45 Tel 26.2 BRAT 29.4 Corby 29.4 K&S 29.5 5 4 3 6

200m B Anna Lister ALICE LUCAS
Tel 28.7 Corby 30.0 5 6

U17 F/Women A Claire Richards Sophie Domingo EMMA PETERS Eva Gunn Jess Surridge

75 4.00 Tel 4.88 Harb 4.81 Corby 4.29 BRAT 4.19 K&S 3.55 3 4 5 2 6

Long Jump B Bethan Simpkin Eleanor Bristoll
Harb 3.79 Tel 3.40 6 5

Telford Corby BRAT

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Tel 54.1 Corby 56.4 BRAT 65.1 4 5 6

1 Megan Broad SELINA SCOTT Lucy Freer

4 x 100m 2 Anna Lister ALICE MERRIMAN Sen Helen Close

3 Eleanor Bristoll ALICE LUCAS Sen Angie Mills-Cooper

4 Claire Richards EMMA PETERS Eva Gunn

Officials Points 14 14 12 14 4 14

12 Total Points 69 85 53 25 15 87

Match Position 3 2 4 5 6 1 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 3 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Corby Date 12th June 2016

Time Event S O T U N V

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A

90 12.05 1500m

U13 Male A Robert Currie

91 12.20 800m

Nun 2.38.5

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m

U13 Female A Freya Slattery

94 1.15 800m

Nun 2.53.6

U15 Female A

95 1.25 800m

U17 F/Women A

96 1.40 800m

U13 Male A Sam Yates

97 4.20 1500m 601
Nun 5.16.1

U15 Male A Jamie Cooper

98 4.30 1500m

BRAT 5.53.6

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m
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